
STARTERS Food ration

ALIOLI

PA AMB OLI BASIC

FRIED BABY SQUID

ASSORTED CROQUETTES (4 u.)/(8u.)

Stew & Iberian Ham

OCTOPUS WITH ONION

THREE CHEESE BOARD

IBERIAN HAM BOARD (90gr.)

MIXED BOARD

Iberian & Cheese

2.00 � p.p

8.00 �

16.00 �

9.50 �

17.50 �

18.00 �

22.00 �

22.00 �

XL

+4.50 �

+4.50 �

GRILLED RED PRAWNS (8 u.)

Rosemary and Flaked Salt

MEATBALLS WITH BALEARIC SAUCE

GARLIC MUSHROOMS

SPICY POTATOES MIX DIP

PRAWNS IN GARLIC

CRISPY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS (6 u.)/(10 u.)

SPANISH OMELETTE with salad

FRIED MAJORCAN SEAFOOD

PADRON PEPPERS

�Somemight be spicy, some not�

TAPAS Food ration XL

22.00 �

10.50 �

9.50 �

10.00 �

19.00 �

12.00 �

10.00 �

16.00 �

9.00 �

+2.50 �

+2.50 �

+4.00 �

+4.00 �

+3.00 �

(VAT Included) � (VAT Included) �

We�re lovers of our land, its culture, its traditions and its gastronomy. We have more than 20 years

of experience serving our customers and friends in Mallorca

We are direct descendants of several generations of farmers and fishermen. For years, we have devoted

ourselves learning the ancestral trade of fishing. At the present time, we preserve our artisanal fishing boat

and we take care of the fields inherited from past generations, which enables us to offer zero-mile products

distinguished by its cuality, sustainability and environmentally friendly.

Thank you for spending your time enjoying the true essence of the Mediterranean. 

CAN POLIT

PA AMB OLIS

PA AMB OLI BALEAR

Assortment of typical Balearic products

PA AMB OLI VEGETABLE

With grilled mixed vegetables

PA AMB OLI CAN POLIT

Pork loin, caramelized onion, green pepper 

and gratin cheese

PA AMB OLI GRILLED SQUID

PA AMB OLI WITH SMOKED SALMON

With roasted pepper & confit aubergine

(VAT Included) �

18.00 �

16.00 �

19.00 �

21.00 �

18.50 �  

Dish mainly made from majorcan products, KM0

SALADS (VAT Included) �

CRISPY CHICKEN

Cherry tomatoes, parmesan

cheese & balsamic sauce

GOAT CHEESE

Walnuts, cherry tomato confit,

honey & balsamic

PINK TOMATO WITH MOZZARELLA

With basil oil

MARINATED SALMON

Eggs, sprouts, avocado &

candied cherry tomato

MIXED VEGETABLES

Sprouts, onion, carrot & tomato

17.00 �

17.00 �

16.00 �

18.00 �

13.50 �



SPECIAL MALLORCA

�COCA� WITH ROAST SUCKLING PORK

With roasted peppers and

candied aubergines

MAJORCAN �COCA�

With sauteed mushrooms, �butifarrones�

and truffle

TYPICAL STUFFED AUBERGINES

VEGETABLE TUMBET

With pork loin +4� / With cod +4�

BONELESS ROASTED SUCKLING PORK

With lemon potatoes

(VAT Included) �

18.00 �

17.00 �

16.00 �

14.50 �

19.00 �

CHILDREN�S MENU (VAT Included) �

CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH FRENCH FRIES

BURGER WITH FRENCH FRIES

NOODLES/FUSSILLI BOLOGNESE

8.50 �

8.00 �

8.00 �

DESSERTS (VAT Included) �

TIRAMISU

CHOCOLATE COULANT

CREMA CATALANA

MAJORCAN ALMOND CAKE with ice-cream

CREAMY CHEESECAKE

GLUTEN-FREE CHOCOLATE COULANT

CHOCOLATE AND DRIED FRUITS BROWNIE

(Gluten-Free)

7.00 �

7.00 �

7.00 �

8.00 �

7.00 �

8.00 �

8.00 �

�Regulation (EU) No. 1169/2011 · Establishment with information available

regarding food allergies and intolerances. Please ask our staff for information.

Thank you�

PESCADO ALTRAMUCES APIO CACAHUETES CRUSTÁCEOS DIOXIDO DE AZUFRE
Y SULFITOS

FRUTOS DE
CÁSCARA

CONTIENE
GLUTEN

GRANOS DE
SÉSAMO

HUEVOS LACTEOS MOLUSCOS MOSTAZA SOJA

@canpolit
971 546 770
Can Polit

+ LANGUAGES 

FISH & SEAFOOD (VAT Included) �

17.00 �

20.00 �

16.00 �

20.00 �

20.00 �

22.00 �

FISH & CHIPS With pea cream

COD GRATIN WITH ALIOLI

GRILLED SARDINES with salad

MARINATED SALMON TARTAR

With avocado

GRILLED SEABASS

GRILLED SQUID with salad

ANGUS BURGER

Goat cheese, sobrassada & honey

SHOULDER OF MAJORCAN LAMB

With rosemary & honey

ROASTED IBERIAN PORK LOIN

BONELESS ROAST SUCKLING PORK

ROAST CHICKEN LEG

BEEF TENDERLOIN MEDALLION

ESCALOPE ESSÈNCIA

MEAT

19.50 �

22.50 �

20.00 �

19.00 �

16.00 �

32.00 �

19.00 �

PASTA (Gluten-free pasta option) (VAT Included) �

FUSSILLI PASTA SALAD

With tuna, boiled egg, walnuts & raisins

FUSSILLI PASTA SALAD with MARINATED

SALMON

SPECIAL TAGLIATELLE WITH OCTOPUS

NOODLES/FUSSILLI WITH SHRIMP

IN PESTO SAUCE

16.50 �

17.00 �

20.00 �

19.00 �

SPECIAL VEGETARIAN & VEGAN

VEGAN BURGER �ESSÈNCIA� 180gr.

Mixed sprouts, tomato & aubergine

�bacon�.

LAYERED MIXED VEGETABLES

PULLED VEGGIE BURGER

WOK GYROS VEGGIE

CONFIT ARTICHOCKES

�

18.00 �

15.00 �

20.00 �

19.00 �

16.00 �

(VAT Included) �

(VAT Included) �


