

## CAN POLIT



We're lovers of our land, its culture, its traditions and its gastronomy. We have more than 20 years of experience serving our customers and friends in Mallorca

We are direct descendants of **several generations of farmers and fishermen**. For years, we have devoted ourselves learning the ancestral trade of fishing. At the present time, we preserve our artisanal fishing boat and we take care of the fields inherited from past generations, which enables us to offer **zero-mile products** distinguished by its cuality, sustainability and environmentally friendly.

Thank you for spending your time enjoying the true essence of the Mediterranean.

Dish mainly made from majorcan products, KM0

(VAT Included) €

	(V.	AT Included) €
STARTERS	Food ration	XL
ALIOLI V	2.00 € p.p	
PA AMB OLI BASIC V	8.00 €	
FRIED BABY SQUID	16.00 €	+4.50 €
ASSORTED CROQUETTES (4 U.)/(8U	9.50 €	+4.50 €
Stew & Iberian Ham		
OCTOPUS WITH ONION	17.50 €	
THREE CHEESE BOARD V	18.00 €	
IBERIAN HAM BOARD (90gr.)	22.00 €	AT COLO
MIXED BOARD	22.00 €	
Iberian & Cheese		

TAPAS	Food ration	XL
GRILLED RED PRAWNS (8 u.)	22.00 €	
Rosemary and Flaked Salt		
MEATBALLS WITH BALEARIC SAUCE	10.50€	4
GARLIC MUSHROOMS V	9.50 €	+2.50 €
SPICY POTATOES MIX DIPV	10.00€	+2.50 €
PRAWNS IN GARLIC	19.00€	
CRISPY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS (6 U.)/(	10 ∪.)12.00 €	+4.00 €
SPANISH OMELETTE with salad V	10.00 €	
FRIED MAJORCAN SEAFOOD	16.00 €	+4.00 €
PADRON PEPPERS V	9.00 €	+3.00 €
"Somemight be spicy, some not"		

PA AMB OLIS	(VAT Included) €
PA AMB OLI BALEAR	18.00 €
Assortment of typical Balearic products	
PA AMB OLI VEGETABLE V	16.00 €
With grilled mixed vegetables	
PA AMB OLI CAN POLIT	19.00 €
Pork loin, caramelized onion, green pep	per
and gratin cheese	
PA AMB OLI GRILLED SQUID	21.00 €
PA AMB OLI WITH SMOKED SALMON	18.50 €
With roasted pepper & confit aubergine	e

SALADS	(VAT Included) <b>€</b>
CRISPY CHICKEN	17.00 €
Cherry tomatoes, parmesan	
cheese & balsamic sauce	
GOAT CHEESE ✓	17.00 €
Walnuts, cherry tomato confit,	
honey & balsamic	
PINK TOMATO WITH MOZZARELLAY	16.00 €
With basil oil	
MARINATED SALMON	18.00 €
Eggs, sprouts, avocado &	
candied cherry tomato	-
MIXED VEGETABLES V	13.50 €
Sprouts, onion, carrot & tomato	

PASTA (Gluten-free pasta option)	(VAT Included) €
FUSSILLI PASTA SALAD	16.50 €
With tuna, boiled egg, walnuts & raisins	
FUSSILLI PASTA SALAD with MARINATED	17.00 €
SALMON	
SPECIAL TAGLIATELLE WITH OCTOPUS	20.00 €
NOODLES/FUSSILLI WITH SHRIMP	19.00 €
IN PESTO SAUCE	

MEAT	(VAT Included) €
ANGUS BURGER	19.50 €
Goat cheese, sobrassada & honey	
SHOULDER OF MAJORCAN LAMB	22.50 €
With rosemary & honey	
ROASTED IBERIAN PORK LOIN	20.00 €
BONELESS ROAST SUCKLING PORK	19.00 €
ROAST CHICKEN LEG	16.00 €
BEEF TENDERLOIN MEDALLION	32.00 €
ESCALOPE ESSÈNCIA	19.00 €

SPECIAL VEGETARIAN & VEGAN	€
VEGAN BURGER "ESSÈNCIA" 180gr. ✓	18.00 €
Mixed sprouts, tomato & aubergine	
"bacon".	
LAYERED MIXED VEGETABLES V	15.00 €
PULLED VEGGIE BURGER V	20.00 €
WOK GYROS VEGGIE <b>V</b>	19.00 €
CONFIT ARTICHOCKES	16.00 €
	A N S STREET

	CHILDREN'S MENU	(VAT Included)	
Š			7
	CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH FRENCH FRIES	8.5	50€
	BURGER WITH FRENCH FRIES	8.0	00€
	NOODLES/FUSSILLI BOLOGNESE	8.0	00€

FISH & SEAFOOD	(VAT Included) €
FISH & CHIPS With pea cream	17.00 €
COD GRATIN WITH ALIOLI	20.00 €
GRILLED SARDINES with salad	16.00 €
MARINATED SALMON TARTAR	20.00 €
With avocado	
GRILLED SEABASS	20.00 €
GRILLED SQUID with salad	22.00 €

SPECIAL MALLORCA	(VAT Included) €
"COCA" WITH ROAST SUCKLING PORK	18.00 € 🏕
With roasted peppers and	
candied aubergines	
MAJORCAN "COCA"	17.00 €
With sauteed mushrooms, "butifarrone	∋s"
and truffle	
TYPICAL STUFFED AUBERGINES 🛷	16.00 €
VEGETABLE TUMBET ◆ ▼	14.50 €
With pork loin +4€ / With cod +4€	
BONELESS ROASTED SUCKLING PORK	19.00 €
With lemon potatoes	To Be a live of

DESSERTS (VAT	Included) €
TIRAMISU	7.00 €
CHOCOLATE COULANT	7.00 €
CREMA CATALANA	7.00 €
MAJORCAN ALMOND CAKE with ice-cream	8.00 €
CREAMY CHEESECAKE	7.00 €
GLUTEN-FREE CHOCOLATE COULANT	8.00€
CHOCOLATE AND DRIED FRUITS BROWNIE	8.00 €
(Gluten-Free)	







(VAT Included) €

